
TRIOCHEM PRODUCTS LIMITED
MANUFACTURERS  OF   ETHICAL  PHARMACEUTICAL  PRODUCTS

Regd. Office : 4th  Floor,  Sambava Chambers. Sir P. M. Road.  Fort, Mumbai -400 001.
Tel.  :  00 91  (22) 4082 8100   I   Far  :  00  91  (22) 4082 8181    I   E-mail  :  info@amphray.com

Corporate ldentjty Number :  L24249MH1972PLC015544

XBLR E Filling Achowledge No.  1401201912443331 Date & Time 14rolml912:44:35 PM

Ref No: TPL PP 1202 2018

|4th ]anuay, 2019

To

The Corporate Relationship Dcpartrnent,

+rsELimited

lct Floor, P I Towers, Dalal Street, Fort, Mumbai: 400001.

Email: corD. relations@bseindia.com

Dear Sir,

Sub: Shareholdim Pattern for the auar(cr cndcd 318` December. 2018

Rot: Securitv Code No.51210l -ISIN No. INE 331 E 01013

We are enclosing herewith the Sharcholding pattcm of the Company for the quarter ended 31" December, 2018 as

per SEBI Regulation 31(1)a) required to filed with exchange elthcr ln XBLR or H"L fomat

We request you to kindly take the above on records.

Thanking you ,

yours faithfully,

For TRIOCHEM PRODUCTS I"ITED

iI--
RAMU S. DEORA

DIRECTOR & CEO

DIN: 00312369

Factory : Plot No.  10/2. MIDC lndiistrlal Area, Chikhloli, Ambemath (West),  Dist. Thane,  PIN -421  501   MAllARASHTFIA.

Tel.  : 0251-268 2191. 268 2711   I   Fax ,. 0251-268 2192



3II8CA-i,

Ij3C,II1i®J=•EI

=E=e~ul

J=nI:i£

00ed~n

+eEi€3

2 2 2 aZ aZ 2

`:E

•E`8C^

®

I'i;E

E

J3eIa'g

C`'
C`,J,

c`j;

%I.2!i

cE`E€

%

ii
na ±£.g 0!E`e

¥=a,

e<cOiieI J=na
:i:'3Iiz 5c9€.t=

EcO=ia)

®'E8C^®e

frJ=a¥
•i?5

ct'r1£ §Cyat:a €?i% Iie¥I
iii iu§ i>i •€: £I£

aa%=

CLa£

i:

=±a,

€a) .F! E EJ* i35 J=t^a J=t„=

i
9'5C^

I=LL,E a®iI t5®i:1=

!i
j!I j!•? iI? j!•? j!`E! ae0

C-ai€

iI j3a i:e
:i='E

LLJEI® Illt.?Ia, LL]i;Ia, lL]?I® LLJEIa) IEt^

II-a0 i;5 Ia! r1¥ ini: -a?® aJ!I® €? €€ €? €? €€ =a)ij

;:;if:ijg;
iZ ®G® J=c^ IL IL i: 'Ee

5
J=>

5 = = =
r' in a3 e ¢a, al - N in ¢ un ®

tl)I
.a.*



2

!i€ig§

8S

i

•:a?3!3e

tft, -,   a:£

ii?
i?;ga

®=is

i = I

i;!i!?i8
1

a:ts®
8 + a

+++i-+
8 ®

ig

ae
3 i

;!8

:§

-=*

a
++++

== 8S

t+!^^ Z
\TS- § i

i i+
C^

8
a ±

85-           €yy

ji!!
a5

? a

!iig€

!iie

??!e
a§

a i
£i€                    ur

a
a a

±

Vie                    ur`

3
Z

a

!!
:g

a

i E

iec- iZ E=

++
f+i

i t£
a:i

1 £ 2 a I i

Ee
S a e 9 9

®



=._qu          i?iE#~f    pr a€ ? ? i i i a a
i•!5ii8iiiiI:i

:!Ee   _

£e

i-g^

!i£€-

£S~;

;:iiiii!:gi!

t® a 8 © S
§

€
a * + 5 iaI;;i5ii

j!;##a
i-+€E-

- v1 a a 8
8

€

i:??    -
a ~` + = I S

a•jco%

a a g i i i a aj!-!!e
i----i-++- § £ Si § a

i-.
-,0£

-a

*
a ? : a i i a a

i € ~ I a § §a
9.a

ej!'5

i*i:i€
8

ch a v` in

I ! a a
i:ii!ii!

ur          i:€!
§i

? i i i i
85 a5

5i!ig?€
-        iii§

e

Lur         i£:gig    -

a§
a i i a i a§ a§

=ie

.

i3e

i£=i!

a a

i icE

a
!

i;

gi

i

i i

ii
i!ii

i!e iE

ai aiI i5i
ia !ii !i

9 != 1! ii! i Ei i i !j j! ::: E!Ji  Ji  i

i a e, e ii I. e
ai:

Ei!!!i~
I .`rfe.#,  `.=fJ|',EL\ur  ~  =

£



3E:a ! a a i i a i i 5
•<

ur       i!Fi!?
a

i!E'ii.!Ee :!£ie

!iiE }`-

iii

iii?--+ !:g`!£! §  (

£3

3 E i § a. 3 a i 3.
0! a. ! 5 §

ii!ii8

ti!i!-;,5'¥^-i,`
i?:gfg

3 i ? 9. a 0!

a ? 3 S 3 ! i a

£iyz

E,~

a a a : i a i a ? a a a
ai =i

•       €, -       -,:?`-

A.        -A-x       y'8

i a a a a i ! a i ? i a
a§ =g

;gi:ggE:€gaE
8!

E! E! § 5
a:

a
9. 0! 9 0! ! § i

-+++:i;-++ a a a a ! i a a a i a a
aE =E

3£3i¥!p!£        ck

gi.Ej!s
e 0

o 8 a a ? a a a a a a a
ai S

!!is

i a g

:j€
S a a

+

.E: Ei

:a€i
Eii

ii€ifE£

ii££

J2EIi

•B5i

£-Iii

5i

i?:

i!

iI i

iia
iIi

;i:
Iii

i

iiBI.aii

i8£i

?

ia
i

:!Eii
3

i
a6!

£-a--. f!89
i ii

ai
i !ii

•!ei

!': # I i:: :i!!'1

!! iii ijj
i i:

4~ u3.r¥at`ng i
?

Bai

? e 3 a
; i;ia

01.J>!   dL0F



iii:EZ3f5

•\++-+++++-+++\ii :!E§          T-

egi8aI€JI5®itEE!Ei'!i€iii,g!g5•?

S:(.L'0L~

;jiiiT
::-gEs    ,.~,
;   --`=

ii;+++-;++++

¥?g!§     -
e

a ~®               --jym

!!ico!gi:j!if

?E!!§gt=Ii,
fin   ;EEf£-

a-¥^i'£
£.

e

+             i-++

+*+i

!g.<`:€ig%:ti88~-`

iigL---

e

3!,ii:ge

g=:.?E:e
-0

Z€%ii)

i:is    qu

€8¥.a

+t

i :ie i=

g

!€€?   - ? e(Ea=® uIi
E8S

Jj!
ui

a ;I
€ gL        g.      a. Zco¥ =
i

:i:;Igi ij:!i
-

5a>
a   3tE- €€ 3i3 i

a    --ca €E a  i;   8!
®^ Z   EE]     ®

e on

+.i
r-iI.a)I                                                                                                             b



BSE LTD

ACKNOWLEDGEMENT

Acknowledgem©nt No :     1401201912443331                                    Dato& Time  :   14/01/201912:44:33  PM

Scrip Code .      512101

Entity Name :    Triochem  products  Ltd.

Compliance Type :     Regulation  31  -Shareholding  pattern

Quarter / Period :     31/12/2018

Mode ;      E-Filing

Tliochem  Prodiicts Ltd.

R3,
I--
uS.

Director   Cc   C,  -.={)

DIN   :   OujJ.Jl=-J

i.



G. Amphray Laboratories Mail - Acknowledgement

G. AchtpH RAT ttroRAroRi{>

Page  1  of 1

Puran Parmar <puran@amphray.com>

Acknowledgement

BSE Listing Centre <listing.centre@bseindia.com>
To:  info@amphray.com

Dear Compliance Officei./ Company Secretary,

Mon,  Jan  14,  2019 at 12:44  PM

Thank you for f"ing compliance document(s)/ submission  (s) through  BSE  Listing Center.

You have successfully filed the document(s) for Shareholding Pattern , which  is (are) subject to
verification  by the Exchange.

Your Transaction  Number for this submission  is 1401201912443331.

Note:

1.  You  may write to us on listing.centre@bseindia.com;  for any clarification.

2.  Please mention  above Transaction  Number for any future communication for this submission(s).

Thanks & Regards,

Coordinator

Listing Centre

Click here to unsubscribe

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0?ik=b701 d6d8a6&view=pt&search=all&permmsgid...      14/01/2019
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General information about company               rtyY

Scnp code 512101

NSE Symbol

MSE[ Symbol

lsIN ]NE331E01013

Name of the company Triochem Products Ltd.

Whether company is SMB No

Class of Seeunty Equity Shares

Type of repr>rt Quarterly

QuarterEnded/Halfycarended®ateofReport(ForPrelisdrg/Allotmeut) 31-12-2018

DBte ofa]lotment / ext]ngulshent (in case capital Restruet`inng 5cleeted) / Listing Due

Sharcholding panem filed under Regulation 3 I  ( I ) (b)

i
file:///Z:/Puran%20Data/GAL%20GRP%202019ITriohcem%20Products%20Limited...      14/01/2019



Page 2 of 1 3

r.f-~P-rFer(#.-,izirc--.

I)echration

S,
Particular YCENo Pmoter and Public Nob Promoter- Nan

No Promoter GToup shneholder Public

1
Whether the I.isted Entity has issued any patlly paid up

No No No Noshnes?

2
Whether the Listed Ent]ty has issued any Convertiblc

No No No Nosecurities p

3 Who(her the Listed Entity has I-ssued any Wa]Tants ? No No No No

4 Whether the L `sted Entity has any shoes a8a]inst which
No No No Nodepository recelpts are iss`ied?

5 Whether the Llisted Emtity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No

6
Whether any shares held by promoters arc pledge or

No Nootherwise encumbered?

7
Whether company has cqulty shares with differiential

No No No Novoting richts?

q.

g)
\`=:`       *

'o
file:///Z:/Puran%20Data/GAL%20GRP%202019ITriohcem°/o20Products%20Limited...      14/01 /2019
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Table I -Summary Statement l]o[ding ofspeeified securities

Category
CategoTyof Nos. Of

No. offul'ypeld No. OfPardypud-up NoOf3hacg
TotalIlo,8ha Shorcholdng ag a%oftoulno.offro(calculnd

N`mbcr ofvchng Ri8l]t9 held ineachclassof8ec`ritics(]X)

(I)
chndolder(JJ) charcholdets(nl) ap quutySharesheld(IV) equityfrogheld(V) under]ylJtgDap8itoryReceiptsrvl) held(Vll) -(Ivnv)+rv') as per SCRR,1957)rvlll)As a%or(A+Bra) RIgbtBC]necg:X

Chae8:y
Total

Tout as a%of(A+B+C)

(A)

Promoter &Promo'¢rGroup
5 L68190 168190 68.65 168190 168190 68.65

(a) Public SO 76&10 76810 31'35 76810 76810 31,35

(C)
NodPromoter-NonPubllc

(Cl)
SharesunderlyingDR8

(C2)

Sh4re3 heldbyEmployeeTrus®

Tort 55 2450cO 245000 loo 245000 245000 loo

`  ``      ``     +-.`;.

in

file:///Z:A'uran%20Data/GAL%20GRP%202019ITriohcem%20Products%20Limited...      14/01/2019



Page 4 of I 3

Tat.le I -Summary Statcmclit liolding of specified !€curities

NoOfShares No. ofShae
No. Of sharesUnderlying0tstandm

Shneholding , as8a/oassumingfullconveronof`bl
NuntH OfLockedjnchne

NunbeT ofSharespledgedorotherwise

Nuntier of
Category„1

Category ofsharcholdeT(IT)
UnderlyingCkewhdmgconvert.bJesecurities(X) UnderlyingourmdingWa-tsC{i)

u8coDvertlb]eseeuntLesendNo,OfWarmts(X]) conveltl   esecunlies( as apercengeofd]lutedsharecapital)^quF

No.

Asa%Oftotal

encunqu)Asa%Nooftotal equity sharesheldlndeniatcrialndformOuv)

(a) (vnro A9 8 %of(A+B+ce) (a)
Stlaresheldtl,)

(a) Sharesheld(b)

(A)
Promoter &PromoterG'Oup

68.65 168'90

(8) Public 31135 61710

(C)
NobP'omoter-NonPublic

(C1)

ShnesunderlyingDRs

(C2)

Shaes heldbyEmployeeTmsts

Total loo 229sOO

'1
file:///Z:/Puran%20Data/GAL%20GRP%202019ITriohcem%20Products%20Limited.„      14/01/2019



Page 5 of 13

Table 11 - Sfatemebt showing shar€ho]ding patt€m of the Promoter and P¥Tomoter Group

Sr.

Category & Nuno No8. Or

Noof No. Of
No. Ofsheundedying

Tctd Shneholdmg Number of Vong RIgha held in

full
Prtypaid-uP t'0S. as a % Ofed cach ¢loso of aecunao8 (IX)

ypud xp 8hJmsheld do. ofcheres(edculatedes
No ofvorfug o[IV) Tout

of tbc Shrdolders0 shareholders(1[1) eqtrychoresheld cqurtydos DcpesitoryRccapt8 prD=(rvr per SCRR.1957)Oul) Rlghts asa%ofTbul

(rv)
heldrv) (VI) rvit(VI) AB a % of(A+B+C2) aceseg,X Classeg:y

Total Vongrights

A TchJe 11 - Statcmmt showing chareholding patom ofthc Promoter md Promoter Group

(I) Indlan

(a)
iridividul8mindrundividedFamly

5 168190 168190 68.65 168'90 168190 68.65

sub-Total (A)\„
5 I 68 I 90 168190 68.65 168190 168lso 68.65

(2)\ Fore,gr

TotalShndoldingOfPhmotcrndPunoterGroan(AF(AXIHAX2)

5 168190 168J90 68.65 168190 168190 68.65

a Tchlc Ill -Statment chowing charcholding prttem ofthe Public chinehctder

(1) Indtutlous

(3) Nor-instia~s

(a(I))

hodividuls ,i.hd,vldulsharcholdcrsholdingnomindSharecapiuluptoRs.2laThs`

44 38060 380cO 15.53 38060 38060 15.53

(e)
chy Other(6Pcofy) 6 38750 38750 ls,82 38750 38750 15.82

Sub-Tout (a)(3)
50 76810 76810 31.35 76810 76€'0 3135

Tort puoiieShgrcholding(BF(Bxlr(B)(2HBX3)

50 768 10 76810 31.35 76810 76810 31.35

C Table IV - Statcmco` chowm8 9hareholding pattern of the NOD PromotoT-Nor P`rfuc shareholder

Tord(A+Brf2 )
55 245000 245000 loo 245000 245000 loo

Tolal(A+Brf: )
55 245cOO 245000 loo 245000 24SOOO loo

\e>
file:///Z:fl'uran%20Data/GAL%20GRP%202019ITriohcem%20Products°/o20Limited...      14/01/2019



Page 6 of 13

Table 11 - Statement sliowiBg sharcholding pattern of the Promoter atld Promoter Group

Sl..

No  Of sh

No. Of Shununderlying Shirebolding , es a%assuringfun`f Number ofLackedin

Number OfShamspledgedorothe-e

aresUnderlyingOutstandingconvertiblesecunties(X) No, of SharesUnderlyingOutstandm8Wa-tsqu) outstandLngconverdbJesecuritiesandNo.of conversion oconvcT[ible§eeunties(as apercentageofdilundsharecaital)(XIF chores Cfll)
encumberedOnl[)

Number OfcqurtycharcsheldindermtedalizedfoOdv)

Asa%
AsOA

Wanrmts Cti)(a) P(vllro{) A9 a % Of(A+B+C2)
No.(a)

aSharesheldtb)
No(a) of'oulShareshelda)

rtT'

A Tchle 11 - StaterrLcnt showing shareholdil]g prttem of the Promoter and PnE>moter Group

\n Indlan

(a) 68.65 168190

sub.Total (A)'„
6865 168190

(2) Forelgn

TotalShareholdmg ofPromoterandPromote,Grou|)(A)jA)(I)JIAX2)

68,65         A 168190

8 Table 111 - Stalemerit showing sharcholding pettem of the PubEc shareholder

(1) Instltutlons

(3) Non-msrmous

(a(I)) 15`53 23710

(c) 15.82 38000

Sub-Tout (8)(3)
31,35 61710

Total PublicShacholding®roxlro)(2r(BX3)

3 I .35 6'710

C Table lv - Statement showing shareholdmg patlem of the Now Promoter-Now Public shareholder

Total(A+B+C2 )
loo 229900

Tout(A+Bre )
loo 229900

1\

file:///Z:/Puran°/o20Data/GAL%20GRP%202019ITriohcem%20Products%20Limited.„      14/01/2019



Page 7 of 1 3

[ndividua]sAljndu undivided Family

Sc8rial No. I 2 3 4 5

Nanc ofthe RAMU RA.iv RAun RAMU
GRACE R RAJESH RAW Cliek here

ShJpeholders (I) MAHABLRPRASADDEORAHUT
DEORA SITARAMDEORA DEORA DEORA ro go back

PAN 0T) AAEHD2S95K ADxpD0927B AAMPD214lH AHHPD2035Q ADXPD0928Q TotL'

No. of "y paidxpquutxSharegheld(lv)
27420 34270 34500 36000 360cO 168190

No` Of Puty paid.apcqultysharesheldrv)

NOL orshaT€9underlyingDqurtyReceiptsrvl)

Tout no8` sharesholdtvii>2tivrrvit(Vl)
27420 34270 34500 36000 36000 168190

Shrdoldung a .%oftotalno.ofshares(edcuhtedasperSCRR.1957)(Vlll)Asaa/oof(A+Bi{2)

11.19 13.99 ]4.08 14.69 14.69 68.65

NunibeT of voting     ghts held in each clasg ofseounties (LX)

aas9 c8 x 27420 34270 34500 36000 36000 168190

aaco ng.y

Tout 27420 34270 34500 36000 36000 168190

Total as a % ofTotalvorfugrigho
11.  '9 13.99 14.08 14-69 14.69 68.65

No  OfsfunesUnderLyingOutotmdingconvcrt`ble5eequ.tic6(x)

No. ofshacsUnderlwhgOuundmgWa-t6Ou)

No. Of sharesU,]derlymgOutstandmgcoiivertibleBccuntiesand No.OfWarmts(Xi)(a)

Sharcholding , as a%essuningfullconvetsionorcunvcablc§ecunt]cs(usapcrenngcOfdilutedchorecapital)exiF(vli)i(Xixa)A8a%of(A+Bii2)

11]9 1399 14.08 14.69 14.69 6865

Number of Locked in shares (XH)

No  (a)

As a 9/a oftotlSharesheld0)

Number or Shares pledged or otherw]se enc`mbeTed (RILL)

No. (a)

AS a % of'oulSharesheld0)

Nunberofcqultychamsgheldindequrdalizedfom(XIV)

27420 34270 34500 36000 36000 168190

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for DotprovidrmgPAN

:muran%20Data/GAL%20GRE%202019ITriohcem%20Products%20Limited...      14/01/2019
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siurdoldcT type

'b
file:///Z:"uran%20Data/GAL%20GRP%202019ITriohcem%20Products%20Limited.„      14/01/2019



Page 9 of 1 3

. :r ,D`rrlb

IIIdividuats - i.Ii]dividual Sltarebo]ders holditig Domillal sl]at.e capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.

Seanal  No. I 2 3 4 5

Nrm€ of the SAVITRINARESHCHANDRA
SNELPBAIHA VIREA S BAjKuhun RAlvusH Click here

Shrdo]derg (I)
JAIN AGARWAL SHARVA SARAF RAJARAMPATIL togoback

PAN (H) AGEPS0144B AURPS4374C ANAPP8647H Toill

No. of fully paidupoqLLLtyshaegheld(lv)
2500 2500 2500 7200 12000 26700

No. Ofpartly paid-upequtysharesheldrv)

No` Of sharesundedyingDqusitoryRecctptsrvl)

Total nos  8hne8held(vli)=(ivrOw(Vl)
2500 2500 2500 7200 I 2000 26700

Sharcholding es A%oftotalno.OfchaTcg(calculatedaspaSCRR.1957)(Vl][)A8a%Of(ALB+ca)

I.02 102 1.02 2.94 4.9 10.9

NiLmber of Voting RIghe held iD each class of aecunt]ea (IX)

CiesB eg.  X 2500 2500 2500 7200 I 2000 26700

Clasg eg:y

Total 2500 2500 2500 7200 12000 26700

Total ae a a/o ofTotalVotingnghts
102 I.02 I.02 2.94 4.9 10.9

No, Of SharesUndcrlymgourmdm8convcmblcwhtics(X)

No, of shal€sUnderlyingOutsmd`ngWmm'aqu)

No` Of sharesUndchymgOutstandrgconvert]blesccunocgmd No.OfWairanta(Xi)(,)

Shachoidlng , as a%as€uningfullconverslonofconvertil)lesermties(8£apercentageofdilutcdshecapital)exlF(VII)itx)A8a%of(A+Bic2)

I.02 I.02 I.02 2.94 4.9 10.9

Nurr`ber of Locked in  sl`ares (Xrl)

No. (a)

As a 9/a or toutShareshelda))

NunbcrofcquntyshacgIicLdindemalcnalizcdformC{lv)

0 0 0 7200 12000 19200

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for noirovidmgPAN Textunl1nfomaton(I) Texul Information(2)

v.;``,`\`

``l;I::A

'7-
file:///Z:ffuran%20Data/GAL%20GRP%202019/Triohcem%20Products%20Limited...      14/01/2019
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yur

(:     ~   RE+mwh.   ,   ,

I lliHi fl  u   h^   5grzrmARE

'I`extualinformation(I)
no PAN FOUND

Tend lnforzrmtion(2) flo PAN FOun

'%

file:///Z:/Puran°/o20Data/GAL°/o20GRP%202019ITriohcem%20Products%20Limited...      14/01/2019
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•j?;;

Ally Other (specify)

Scantl No` I 2 3 4 5

Cute8ory HUT Bodies CoTporote Bodles ColTrorate Bodies Corporate
Bodiescorporate

Category / More
Category More than  I  peTcennge More than  I  percentage of More than  I percennge

Categorythan  I pquntage Ofshacholding shaTehold]ng ofsharcholding

Name ofthe
AneERNATHPLASTO G AroHRAy "CX:L" Click

Shndolders (I) PACKAGING PHARMACEUTICALS LABORATOFus here to
PRIVATE LINITED pR]vATE LiunTED pRlvATE LlmT 80 back

PAN (JJ) AAACA4406H AAACG1302N AAACT1856C Toil
No. of theShrfulders (I)

2 I I 1 4 6

No.ckfuuypndupequtychae3held(lv)
2500 12000 1 2000 12000 36250 38750

No` of Paftly paid-u|)equityShaFe8held(V)

No.  OfsharcsnderlymgDepe8itoryReeoiptgrvl)

Toulaos  ghm.aheld(vil)=(Ivprrv)+(Vl)
2500 12000 12000 12000 36250 38750

Sh~dungmao/aofloulno.of8hae8(calculatcdasperSCRR,I957)(VIll)A8a%of(A+Btt`2)

102 4.9 4.9 4.9 14.8 15.82

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of seeurities (IX)

aae9 cg: x 2500 120cO 12000 12000 36250 38750

Clqu cg-y

Total 2500 I 2000 12000 12000 36250 38750

Total as a % ofTotdvotingrichts
I.02 49 4'9 4`9 14.8 1582

No  ofsharcsUnder]yugOut8undmgconve"bleaecunties(X)

NO. Of sheunderly]ngoutstandngWfl-(Xl)

No. OfshmaUnderlyingoutstondngconverdblesconticsand No.OfwalTanta(Xi)(a)

Sharcholding , ae 8%assunngfullconversionofconvettLblcseeuTLtie9(asapercenu8oofdilutedshamcapited)(xlF(vll)i«)A®a%of(A+Brd2)

1'02 4.9 4.9 4.9 14.8 15,82

Niimber of Locked in shares (XII)

No  (a)

Aa 8 % of'oulShacghelda)

Nunberofcqultyfrosheldincnalized(XIV)

2000 I 2000 I 20cO 12000 36000 38000

#uran%20DatalGAL%20GRE%202019ITnohcem%20Products%20Limited..       14/0
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I/2019
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TRIOCHEM    PRODUCTS    LTD.

STATUS    &    SUB-STATUS   WISE    REPORT     :    AS    ON    31-12-2018

CO    DES    STATUS    AND    SUBSTATUS    HEADS

-(TPEQ)                     PAGENO-1

For,-CNT                             (%)     HOLDGING    CNT                                %.

1        00       GENERAL    PUBLIC
1        04        PROMOTERS-IND
I        10       HUF

4       09       PVT    CORP   BODIES

4                     *    S    T   A   T   U    S    -T    O   T    A   L    *

*     i    G    R   A   N    D    -T    O    T    A    L    *     *

-INDIAN    PROMOTERS

FOL/CLI#                              SIGL   NAME    OF   THE    SHARE   HOLDERS

44                  80.000                            38060                  15.535
5                    9.091                        168190                 68.649
2                    3.636                              2500                    1.020

IN30088813100719    104        RAJESH    RAMU    DEORA
IN3008881310C)702     104        GRACE    R    DEORA
IN30088813100727    104       RAMU    SITARAM   DEORA
IN30088813100698    104       RAJIV   RAMU    DEORA
1201060002399958     104        RAMU    MAHABIRPRASAD    DEORA    HUE

36000
36000
34500
34270
27420

14.694    ADXPD0928Q
14.694    AHHPD2035Q
14.082    AAMPD214lH
13.988    ADXPD0927B
11.192   AAEHD2595K

5                                                  AIA      -INDIAN    PROMOTERS
i       10       HUF

1                    I    S    T   A   T    U    S    -T    O   T   A   L    *

4        09       PVT    CORP    BODIES

4                     *    S    T    A   T    U    S    -T    O    T    A    L    *

I    I    G   R   A   N   D    -T    O   T    A   L    *    *

-INDIAN    PROMOTERS

FOL/CLI#                              SIGL   NAME    OF   THE    SHARE    HOLDERS

168190           68.650                    168190
2                    3.636                              2500                    1.020

IN30088813100719    104
IN30088813100702     104
IN30088813100727     104
IN30088813100727     104
IN30088813100698    104
1201060002399958    104
1201060002253618    409
1201060002253559    409
1201060002253597    409
1201060002316209    loo
IN30068510453689    loo
000353                                     loo

RAJESH    RAMU    DEORA
GRACE    R    DEORA
RA    36000           14.694    ADXPD0928Q
RAMU    SITARAM    DEORA
RAJIV   RAMU    DEORA
RAMU    MAHABIRPRASAD    DEORA   HUF
AMBERNATH    PLASTO    PACKAGING    PRIVATE    LIMIT
G   AMPHRAY    PHARMACEUTICALS    PRIVATE   LIMITE
TRIOCHEM   I.ABORATORIES    PRIVATE   LIMIT
RAMESH    RATARAM    PATIL
RAJKUIIAR   SARAF
SAVITRI    NARESHCHANDRA   JAIN

+    *    G   R   A   N    D    -T    O    T    A    L    *     *

-INDIAN    PROMOTERS

FOL/CLI#                               SIGL    NAME    OF    THE    SHARE    HOLDERS

IN30088813100719104
IN30088813100702    104
IN30088813100727     104
000370                                  loo
IN30088813100698    104
1201060002399958    104
1201060002253618    409
1201060002253559    409
1201060002253597    409

36000           14.694    ADXPD0928Q
36000           14.694   AHHPD2035Q

34500
34270
27420
12000
12000
12000
12000

14.082    AAMPD2141H
13.988    ADXPD0927B
11.192    AAEHD2595K

4.898   AAACA4406H
4.898   AAACG1302N
4.898   AAACT1856C
4.898   ANAPP8647H

7200             2.939   AURPS4374C
2500              1.020           796

4                     7.273                           36250                 14.796

55              100.000                       245000              100.000

RAJESH    RAMU    DEORA
GRACE    R   DEORA
RA                        500                  .204    AAEPD1526E
SULEMAN    HUSSEIN    KHATRI
RA.IV    RAMU    DEORA
RAMU    MAHABIRPRASAD    DEORA   HUF
AMBERNATH    PLASTO    PACKAGING    PRIVATE   LIMIT
G   AMPHRA¥    PHARMACEUTICALS    PRIVATE    LIMITE
TRIOCHEM   LABC)RATORIES    PRIVATE   LIMIT
RAMESH   RAJARAM   PATIL
RAJKUMAR   SARAF
SAVITRI    NARESHCHANDRA    JAIN

1

36000           14.694    ADXPD0928Q
36000           14.694    AHHPD2035Q

500                  .204           141H
34270           13.988    ADXPD0927B
27420           11.192    AAEHD2595K
12000              4.898    AAACA4406H
12000              4.898    AAACG1302N
12000              4.898    AAACT1856C

:t380ENif:FTducts Ltd.
12000              4

7200             2
2500              1

1}
02r-11
Ftanw     L`>    {Jeora
DlreJ.'`,r  dr   C=O
D::.   .   \?J:,12369



*     *    G    R   A    N    D    -T    O    T    A    L    *    i

-INDIAN    PROMOTERS

FOL/CLI#                              SIGL   NAME   OF   THE    SHARE   HOLDERS

55             loo.000                      245000             loo.000

IN30088813100719    104
IN30088813100702    104
IN30088813100727    104
000370                                   loo
IN30088813100698     104
1201060002399958    104
1201060002253618    409
1201060002253559    409
1201060002253597    409
1201060002316209    100
IN30068510453689    loo
000353                                    loo

RAJESH   RAMU    DEORA
GRACE    R   DEORA
RA                                   loo                 . 041          526E
SULEMAN    HUSSEIN    KHATRI
RATIV    RAMU    DEORA
RAMU    MAHABIRPRASAD    DEORA   HUF
AMBERNATH    PLASTO    PACRAGING   PRIVATE   LIMIT
G   AMPHRAY    PHARMACEUTICALS    PRIVATE    LIMITE
TRIOCHEM   LABORATORIES    PRIVATE    LIMIT
RAMESH    RAJARAM   PATIL
RAJKUMAR   SARAF
SAVITRI    NARESHCHANDRA   JAIN

*    I    G    R   A   N    D    -    T    C)    T    A    L    *    *

-INDIAN    PROMOTERS

FOL/CLI#                              SIGL   NAME   OF   THE    SHARE   HOLDERS

36000           14.694    ADXPD0928Q
36000           14.694    AHHPD2035Q

500                   .204           141H
34270
27420
12000
12000
12000
12000

13.988    ADXPD0927B
11.192    AAEHD2595K

4.898    AAACA4406H
4.898    AAACG1302N
4.898    AAACT1856C
4.898    ANAPP8647H

7200             2.939   AURPS4374C
2500              1.020           796

IN30088813100719104       RAJESH    RAMU    DEORA                                                                                                        36000           14.694    ADXPD0928Q
IN30088813100702104       GRACE    R   DEORA                                                                                                                    36000           14.694    AHHPD2035Q
IN30088813100727    104       RA    SIGli    NAME    OF    THE    SHARE    HOLDERS                                                                              HOI.DG    %    TO    CAP    PAN

IN30088813100719    104
IN30088813100702    104
IN30088813100727    104
IN30088813100698    104
1201060002399958    104
1201060002253597    409
1201060002253559    409
1201060002253618    409
1201060002316209    100
lN30068510453689    100

RAJESH    RAMU    DEORA
GRACE    R    DEORA
RAMU    SITARAM   DEORA
RAJIV   RAMU    DEORA
RAMU   MAHABIRPRASAD    DEORA   HUF
TRIOCHEM   LABORATORIES    PRIVATE   LIMIT
G   AMPHRAY    PHARMACEUTICALS    PRIVATE   LIMITE
AMBERNATH    PliAST0    PACKAGING    PRIVATE    LIMIT
RAMESH    RAJARAM    PATIL
RAJKUMAR   SARAF

000014                                     100       VIMLA    S    SHARMA
000355                                     100       SNEHPRABHA   AGARWAL
000353                                    loo       SAVITRI    NARESHCHANDRA   JAIN

36000           14.  694    PROMOTERS-IND
36000           14.  694    PROMOTERS-IND
34500           14. 082    PROMOTERS-IND
34270           13. 988    PROMOTERS-IND
27420          11.192    PROMOTERS-IND
12000              4.898    PVT   CORP   BODIES
12000              4.898    PVT   CORP   BODIES
12000              4.898    PVT   CORP   BODIES
12000              4.898    GENERAL    PUBLIC

7200              2.939    GENERAL    PUBLIC
2500              1.020    GENERAL    PUBLIC
2500              1.020    GENERAL    PUBLIC
2500              1.020    GENERAL    PUBLIC

13                                               lpER   -LIST   OF   HOLDERS   HOLDING   01.00%    a   ABOVE                         230890          94.241          --------
IN30088813100719104       RAJESH    RAMU    DEORA                                                                                                      36000           14.694   ADXPD0928Q
IN30088813100702104       GRACE   R   DEORA                                                                                                                    36000           14.694   AHHPD2035Q
IN30088813100727     104        RA    PAN

1201060002316209    loo       RAMESH    RA.ARAM    PATIL
IN30U6851U453689    100        RAJKUMAR    SARAF
000353                                    loo       SAVITRI    NARESHCHANDRA   JAIN
34500           14.082    PROMOTERS-IND
IN30088813100698    104       RAJIV    RAMU    DEORA
1201060002399958    104       RAMU   MAHABIRPRASAD   DEORA   HUF
1201060002253597    409       TRIOCHEM   LABORATORIES    PRIVATE   LIMIT
1201060002253559    409       G   AMPHRAy    PHARMACEUTICALS    PRIVATE   LIMITE
1201060002253618    409       AMBERNATH    PLASTO    PACKAGING    PRIVATE    LIMIT
1201060002316209    loo       RAMESH    RAJARAM    PATIL
IN30068510453689    100       RAJKUMAR   SARAF
000014                                     loo       VIMLA    S    SHARMA
000355                                       loo        SNEHPRABHA    AGARWAL
000353                                   loo       SAVITRI    NARESHCHANDRA   JAIN

13
IN3008881

IN3008881
000202

IN30068510
000353

-LIST   OF   HOLDERS    HOLDING    01.00%    a    ABOVE

RAJESH    RAMU    DEORA
GRACE    R    DEORA
RA82    AKNP84189L
PRAKASH    JAIN
RAMESH   RAJARAM   PATIL
RAJKUMAR   SARAF
SAVITRI    NARESHCHANDRA   JAIN

34500           14.082    PROMOTERS-IND
IN30088813100698    104       RAJIV   RAMU    DEORA

60002399958     104        RAMU   MAHABIRPRASAD    DEORA    HUF
2253597    409       TRI0CHEM   LABORATORIES    PRIVATE   LIMIT

253559    409       G   AMPHRAY    PHARMACEUTICALS    PRIVATE   LIMITE
53618    409       AMBERNATH    PLASTO    PACKAGING    PRIVATE    LIMIT

120C)0               4.898    ANAPP8647H
7200              2.939   AURPS4374C
2500              1. 020           4       RAMU   SITARAM   DEORA

34270           13.  988    PROMOTERS-IND
27420           11.192    PROMOTERS-IND
12000              4.898    PVT   CORP   BODIES
12000              4.898    PVT   CORP   BODIES
12000              4.898    PVT    CORP    BODIES
12000              4.898    GENERAL    PUBLIC

7200              2.939    GENERAL    PUBLIC
2500              1.020    GENERAL    PUBIjlc
2500              1.020    GENERAL    PUBLIC
2500              1.020    GENERAL    PUBLIC

230890
36000
36000

150
12000

7200
2500

34270
27420
12000
12000
12000

`2S c)

94 . 2 41        -----------
14.694    ADXPD0928Q
14.694    AHHPD2035Q

.061---------------
4.898    ANAPP8647H
2.939   AURPS4374C
1.020          4       RAMU   SITARAM   DEORA

13. 988    PROMOTERS-IND

iri!i,;;aelg¥£Ltd.
4.898  PVT  CORPLj2B=BS~__----I-
F{a!„i.   `T,     ochora
Dir3c[or  &  CE0
DIN  :  00312369



1201060002316209    100       RAMESH    RAJARAM   PATII,
IN30068510453689    loo       RAJKUMAR   SARAF
000014                                    100       VIMLA   S    SHARMA
000355                                     loo       SNEHPRABHA   AGARWAL
000353                                   loo       SAVITRI    NARESHCHANDRA   JAIN

12000              4.898    GENERAL    PUBLIC
7200             2.939    GENERAL    PUBLIC
2500              1.020    GENERAL    PUBLIC
2500              1.020    GENERAL    PUBLIC
2500              1.020    GENERAL    PUBLIC

13                                                   1PER    -LIST    0F    HOLDERS    HOLDING    01.00%    &    ABOVE
IN30088813100719    104       RAJESH    RAMU    DEORA
IN30088813100702    104       GRACE    R    DEORA
IN30088813100727104       RA        .020           189Ii
000202                                   100       PRARASH   JAIN
1201060002316209    100       RAMESH    RAJARAM   PATIL
IN30068510453689    loo       RAJKUMAR    SARAF
000353                                   loo       SAVITRI   NARESHCHANDRA   JAIN
34500           14.082    PROMOTERS-IND
IN30088813100698
1201060002399958
1201060002253597
1201060002253559
1201060002253618
1201060002316209
IN30068510453689
000014
000355
000353

104       RAJIV    RAMU    DEORA
104        RAMU    MAHABIRPRASAD    DEORA    HUF
409       TRIOCHEM   LABORATORIES    PRIVATE    LIMIT
409       G   AMPHRA¥    PHARMACEUTICALS    PRIVATE    LIMITE
409       AMBERNATH    PLASTO    PACKAGING   PRIVATE   LIMIT
100       RAMESH    RAJARAM    PATIL
loo       RAJKUMAR   SARAF
loo       VIMLA    S    SHARMA
100       SNEHPRABHA   AGARWAL
loo       SAVITRI   NARESHCHANDRA   JAIN

230890        94.241        -----------
36C)00           14.694    ADXPD0928Q
36000           14.694    AHHPD2035Q

150             . 061       ---------------
12000              4.898    ANAPP8647H

7200              2.939   AURPS4374C
2500              1.020          4       RAMU    SITARAM   DEORA

34270           13. 988    PROMOTERS-IND
27420           11.192    PROMOTERS-IND
12000              4.898    PVT    CORP   BODIES
12000              4.898    PVT   CORP   BODIES
12000              4.898    PVT   CORP   BODIES
12000              4.898    GENERAL    PUBLIC

7200             2.939    GENERAL    PUBLIC
2500              1.020    GENERAL    PUBLIC
2500             1.020    GENERAL    PUBLIC
2500             1.020    GENERAL    PUBLIC

13                                                  1PER   -LIST    0F   HOLDERS    HOLDING    01.00%    &    ABOVE
IN30088813100719    104       RAJESH   RAMU    DEORA
IN30088813100702    104       GRACE    R   DEORA
IN30088813100727104       RA                                                                   36000           14.694    AHHPD2035Q

G   AMPHRAY   LABORATORIES
SAMBAVA    CHAMBERS,     4TH    FLOOR
SIR    P    M    ROAD,     FORT
MUMBAI
400001

IN30088813100727    104       RAMU    SITARAM    DEORA
G    AMPHRAY    LABORATORIES
SAMBAVA   CHAMBERS,     4TH    FLOOR
SIR    P   M   ROAD
MUMBAI
400001

IN30088813100698    104       RAJIV    RAMU    DEORA
G   AMPHRAY   LABORATORIES
SAMBAVA   CHAMBERS,     4TH    FLOOR
SIR    P   M   ROAD,     FORT,
MUMBAI
400001

1201060002399958    104       RAMU   MAHABIRPRASAD    DEORA   HUF
H    NO    4TH    FLOOR
SAMBAVA   CHAMBERS    SIR
PM   ROAD   FORT
MUMBAI
400001

230890         94.241         --------
36000           14.694    ADXPD0928Q
36000           14.694    AHHPD2035Q

9PA       -AS    PER   TAKE-OVER   CLAUSE
G   AMPHRAY   LABORATORIES
SAMBAVA    CHAMBERS,     4TH    FLOOR
SIR   P   M   ROAD
MUMBAI
400001

IN30088813100698    104       RAJIV   RAMU    DEORA
G   AMPHRAY    LABORATORIES
SAMBAVA   CHAMBERS,     4TH    FliooR
SIR   P   M   ROAD,     FORT,
MUMBAI
400001

1201060002399958    104       RAMU   MAHABIRPRASAD   DEORA   HUF
H    NO    4TH    FLOOR                                  216190                                  88.241

55                              100.000                                 245000                              100.000

T"I,c'``icm  Products  Ltd.-
DIN  :  00312369

q\



DISTRIBUTION   SCHEDULE   ON    SCRIP   VALUE    -AS    0N    :31-12-2018

SHARE(OR   DEBENTURE)                             NUM   OF   HOLDERS         (%)     OF   HOLDERS                         TOTAL   AMT                             %    OF   AMT

UPTO    TO    5000
5001    TO    10000
10001    TO    20000
20001    TO    30000
50001    TO    100000
100001    T0   ABOVE
I------------------------------------

*     *    T    0    T    A    IJ    *     *

36                                 65.455                                    54100                                    2.208
2                                     3.636                                    20000                                         .816
4                                    7.273                                    67000                                   2.735
3                                     5.455                                    75000                                     3.061
i                                    1.818                                    72000                                    2.939
9                                  16.364                              2161900                                  88.241

55                             loo.000                            2450000                             loo.000
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